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(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

SECTION 1. Pursuant to Section 3-12-050 of the Municipal Code of Chicago the following

persons are hereby entitled to a Fifty Dollar ($50.00) Senior Citizens Sewer Charge Refund, to be

mailed to the premises listed below:

NAME
Berger, Mara
Cohen, David

Haralampus, Angelo C.

Hayes, Ronald
Kalians, Nicholas C.
Katz, Arnold
Kaushansky, Elizar
Reporto, Dale Carmen
Rothstein, Gail P.
Shroff, Yipin R.
Sibal, Carmelino
Tauber, Bernice
Wangard, Manfred
Zevin, Esther N.

ADDRESS

5801 N. Sheridan Rd.
5855 N. Sheridan Rd.
5901 N. Sheridan Rd.

6101E N. Sheridan Rd.

5415 N. Sheridan Rd.
6121 N. Sheridan Rd.

* 5455 N. Sheridan Rd.

5801 N. Sheridan Rd.
6007 N. Sheridan Rd.
6007 N. Sheridan Rd.
5044 N. Marine Dr.

5855 N. Sheridan Rd.
6033 N. Sheridan Rd.
6033 N. Sheridan Rd.

(SENIOR CITIZEN SEWER REFUND)

APT
#5B
#18A
# 10A
#25B
#3107
#5B
#2904
#6C
#21D
#13C

#31H
#29A

ZIP

60660
60660
60660
60660
60640
60660
60640
60640
60660
60660
60640
60660
60660
60660
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mailed to the premises listed below:

NAME

Cronin, Sue
Guinness, Elizabeth
Leahy, Shannon
Smutny, Arlene
Thompson, Johnnie
Unosawa, Phyllis

ADDRESS

5040 N. Marine Dr.
5000 N. Marine Dr.
5100 N. Marine Dr.
6007 N. Sheridan Rd.
6301 N. Sheridan Rd.
5060 N. Marine Dr.

APT
#B8
#5E

# 25M
#15D
#22E
#E2

ZIP

60640
60640
60640
60660
60660
60640
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